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Artike
91008
91012
91013
91017
91017
91025
91028
91050
91055
91100
91120
91135
93861
91155
91185
91190
91225
91240
92015
92017
92018
92072
92081
92100
92100
92105
92125
92170
92176
92176
92179
92235
92235
92249

EAN-code
8711117910084
8711117910121
8711117910138
8711117910176
8711117910176
8711117910251
8711117910282
8711117910503
8711117910558
8711117911005
8711117911203
8711117911357
8711117938613
8711117911555
8711117911852
8711117911906
8711117912255
8711117912408
8711117920151
8711117920175
8711117920182
8711117920724
8711117920816
8711117921004
8711117921004
8711117921059
8711117921257
8711117921707
8711117921769
8711117921769
8711117921790
8711117922353
8711117922353
8711117922490

Statuscode: B (Geblokkeerd) -

Meter 1
Omschrijving
Buzzy® Organic Basilicum Citroensmaak (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Basilicum Red Rubin (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Basilicum Rosie (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Basilicum - Italiano Classico (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Basilicum - Italiano Classico (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Bieslook Prager (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Bieslook Knoflook (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Citroenmelisse (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Dille (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Kamille (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Koriander (bladkoriander) (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Echte Lavendel (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Mosterd Red Giant (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Wilde Marjolein - Oregano (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Rozemarijn (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Salie (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Winter Tijm (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Waterkers (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Andijvie Breedblad Volhart Winter
Buzzy® Organic Andijvie Gele Volhart (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Krulandijvie Grosse Pancaliére (Bl
Buzzy® Organic Aubergine Black Beauty (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Augurk Profi F1 (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Bieten Egyptische Platronde (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Bieten Egyptische Platronde (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Bieten Detroit 2 (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Witlof Hollandse Middelvroeg (BI(
Buzzy® Organic Kervel Fijne Krul (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Komkommer Marketmore (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Komkommer Marketmore (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Snackkomkommer Picolino F1 (BIC
Buzzy® Organic Broccoli Calabrese natalino (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Broccoli Calabrese natalino (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Boerenkool Westlandse Winter (B
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Artike
92249
92420
92429
92429
92432
92435
92436
92436
92437
92437
92445
92450
92450
92451
92452
92464
92465
92483
92488
92488
92477
92489
92489
92508
92514
92514
92546
92546
92550
92553
92564
92564
92590
92594

EAN-code

Meter 1
Omschrijving

8711117922490
8711117924203
8711117924296
8711117924296
8711117924326
8711117924357
8711117924364
8711117924364
8711117924371
8711117924371
8711117924456
8711117924500
8711117924500
8711117924517
8711117924524
8711117924647
8711117924654
8711117924838
8711117924883
8711117924883
8711117924777
8711117924890
8711117924890
8711117925088
8711117925149
8711117925149
8711117925460
8711117925460
8711117925507
8711117925538
8711117925644
8711117925644
8711117925903
8711117925941

Statuscode: B (Geblokkeerd) -

Buzzy® Organic Boerenkool Westlandse Winter (B
Buzzy® Organic Suikermais Golden Bantam (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Watermeloen Crimson Sweet (BIO
Buzzy® Organic Watermeloen Crimson Sweet (BIO
Buzzy® Organic Suikermeloen Charentais (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Paprika Yellow California Wonder |
Buzzy® Organic Paprika California Wonder (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Paprika California Wonder (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Paprika Piquillo (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Paprika Piquillo (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Pastinaak Guernsey (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Peper Cayenne long slim (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Peper Cayenne long slim (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Peper Jalapeno (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Peper Padron (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Peterselie Gigante d'ltalia (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Peterselie Gekrulde Donkergroene
Buzzy® Organic Pompoen Rode van Etampes (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Pompoen Uchiki Kuri (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Pompoen Uchiki Kuri (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Pompoen Jack O'Lantern (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Eetbare Pompoen Musquée de Prc
Buzzy® Organic Eetbare Pompoen Musquée de Prc
Buzzy® Organic Prei De Carentan 2 (BIO) (herfst)
Buzzy® Organic Prei Herfstreuzen 2, Hannibal (BIC
Buzzy® Organic Prei Herfstreuzen 2, Hannibal (BIC
Buzzy® Organic Radijs French Breakfast 3 (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Radijs French Breakfast 3 (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Radijs Saxa 2 (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Radijs Raxe (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Radijs Sparkler 2 (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Radijs Sparkler 2 (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Raap Platte Witte Mei (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Wilde Rucola (BIO)
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92610
92615
92639
92669
92680
92680
92681
92681
92687
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92688
92690
92690
92745
92752
92762
92818
92818
92830
92826
92826
92845
92850
92852
92852
92856
92870
92870
92885
92885

Statuscode: B (Geblokkeerd) -

EAN-code
8711117925941
8711117925996
8711117925996
8711117926108
8711117926153
8711117926399
8711117926696
8711117926801
8711117926801
8711117926818
8711117926818
8711117926870
8711117926870
8711117926887
8711117926900
8711117926900
8711117927457
8711117927525
8711117927624
8711117928188
8711117928188
8711117928300
8711117928263
8711117928263
8711117928454
8711117928508
8711117928522
8711117928522
8711117928560
8711117928706
8711117928706
8711117928850
8711117928850

Meter 1
Omschrijving
Buzzy® Organic Wilde Rucola (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Rucola (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Rucola (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Kropsla Meikoningin (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Kropsla Hilde Il (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Kropsla Wonder van Vier Jaargetijc
Buzzy® Organic Krulsla Lollo rossa (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Pluksla Red Salad Bowl! (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Pluksla Red Salad Bowl! (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Pluksla Salad Bowl, groen (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Pluksla Salad Bowl, groen (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Frans Salademengsel (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Frans Salademengsel (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Aziatische Mesclun (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Veldsla Grote Noordhollandse (BI(
Buzzy® Organic Veldsla Grote Noordhollandse (BI(
Buzzy® Organic Bleekselderij Tall Utah 52/70 (BIO
Buzzy® Organic Snijbiet White Silver 2 (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Snijbiet Rhubard Chard (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Tomaten Ace 55 VF (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Tomaten Ace 55 VF (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Tomaat Yellow Pearshaped (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Kerstomaten Cerise (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Kerstomaten Cerise (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Tomaten Matina (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Tomaat Marmande (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Tomaten Roma VF (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Tomaten Roma VF (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Balkontomaat Koralik (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Tuinkers Gewone (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Tuinkers Gewone (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Bosui White Lisbon (BIO)
Buzzy® Organic Bosui White Lisbon (BIO)
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82 | 91 [ 100 | 109 | 118 | 127 | 136 | 145 82 92688 8711117926887 Buzzy® Organic Aziatische Mesclun (BIO) A

e | & - P T 83 92690 8711117926900 Buzzy® Organic Veldsla Grote Noordhollandse (BIt( A

E @ 2 ﬁ E 84 92690 8711117926900  Buzzy® Organic Veldsla Grote Noordhollandse (BI( A

83 128 | 137 | 146 85 92745 8711117927457 Buzzy® Organic Bleekselderij Tall Utah 52/70 (BIO A

. w7 | @ P | iy | ey 86 92752 8711117927525 Buzzy® Organic Snijbiet White Silver 2 (BIO) A

E E E Qj m ﬁ E: E 87 92762 8711117927624  Buzzy® Organic Snijbiet Rhubard Chard (BIO) A

84 | 93 | 102 | 111 | 120 | 129 | 138 | 147 88 92818 8711117928188 Buzzy® Organic Tomaten Ace 55 VF (BIO) A

; cs | e | e e | Sk | s 89 92818 8711117928188 Buzzy® Organic Tomaten Ace 55 VF (BIO) A

e E S_: %ﬂ @\\S‘ 'ﬁ ig ﬁ 90 92830 8711117928300  Buzzy® Organic Tomaat Yellow Pearshaped (BIO) A

85 | 94 | 103 | 112 [ 121 148 91 92826 8711117928263 Buzzy® Organic Kerstomaten Cerise (BIO) A

oy | ok iy e 92 92826 8711117928263 Buzzy® Organic Kerstomaten Cerise (BIO) A

g g mﬁ ﬁ % ﬁ 93 92845 8711117928454  Buzzy® Organic Tomaten Matina (BIO) A

86 | 95 | 104 | 113 | 122 149 94 92850 8711117928508 Buzzy® Organic Tomaat Marmande (BIO) A

iy | i ; Ty 95 92852 8711117928522 Buzzy® Organic Tomaten Roma VF (BIO) A

3

ﬁ E § E % : 96 92852 8711117928522 Buzzy® Organic Tomaten Roma VF (BIO) A

87 | 96 | 105 | 114 | 123 150 97 92856 8711117928560 Buzzy® Organic Balkontomaat Koralik (BIO) A

m m m h 98 92870 8711117928706 Buzzyz Organ!c Tuinkers Gewone (BIO) A

i | mis - - 99 92870 8711117928706  Buzzy® Organic Tuinkers Gewone (BIO) A

88 | 97 12 151 100 92885 8711117928850 Buzzy® Organic Bosui White Lisbon (BIO) A

m “ m “ 101 92885 8711117928850 Buzzy® Organic Bosui White Lisbon (BIO) A

jrcany pasen =y fro=) 102 92900 8711117929000  Buzzy® Organic Ui Rijnsburger 5, bewaarui (BIO) A

89 | 98 152 103 92900 8711117929000 Buzzy® Organic Ui Rijnsburger 5, bewaarui (BIO) A

i ﬁ m % 104 92934 8711117929345 Buzzy® Organic Zomerwortel Merida F1 (BIO) A

wi | wis e 105 92935 8711117929352 Buzzy® Organic Zomerwortelen Nantes 2 (BIO) A

99 | 108 153 106 92935 8711117929352 Buzzy® Organic Zomerwortelen Nantes 2 (BIO) A

107 92940 8711117929406 Buzzy® Organic Winterwortelen Berlikumer 2 (BIO A

108 92940 8711117929406 Buzzy® Organic Winterwortelen Berlikumer 2 (BIO A

109 92950 8711117929505 Buzzy® Organic Winterwortelen Flakkese 2 (BIO) A

110 92950 8711117929505 Buzzy® Organic Winterwortelen Flakkese 2 (BIO) A

111 92960 8711117929604 Buzzy® Organic Courgette Black Beauty (BIO) A

112 92960 8711117929604 Buzzy® Organic Courgette Black Beauty (BIO) A

1020 | 1022 | 1024 | 1026 | 1028 | 1030 | 1032 | 1034 | 1036 | 1038 113 92962 8711117929628 Buzzy® Organic Courgette Partenon F1 (BIO) A

114 92963 8711117929635 Buzzy® Organic Courgette Yellow (BIO) A

115 92975 8711117929758 Buzzy® Organic Tatsoi (BIO) A

1021 | 1023 | 1025 | 1027 | 1029 | 1031 | 1033 | 1035 | 1037 | 1039 Pagina 5
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Nr
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Artike
92983
92983
93000
93046
93046
93080
93130
93130
93150
93150
93228
93276
93280
93345
93345
93453
93453
93472
93558
93558
94018
94080
94225
94252
94342
94342
94346
94348
94350
94390
94402
94404
94415
94415

EAN-code

Meter 2
Omschrijving

8711117929833
8711117929833
8711117930006
8711117930464
8711117930464
8711117930808
8711117931300
8711117931300
8711117931508
8711117931508
8711117932284
8711117932765
8711117932802
8711117933458
8711117933458
8711117934530
8711117934530
8711117934721
8711117935582
8711117935582
8711117940180
8711117940807
8711117942252
8711117942528
8711117943426
8711117943426
8711117943464
8711117943488
8711117943501
8711117943907
8711117944027
8711117944041
8711117944157
8711117944157

Statuscode: B (Geblokkeerd) -

Buzzy® Organic Eetbare Pompoen Waltham Butter

Buzzy® Organic Eetbare Pompoen Waltham Buttet

Buzzy® Organic Pronkboon Emergo (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Stoksnijboon Helda (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Stoksnijboon Helda (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Stokspekboon Neckarkénigin (BIO!

Buzzy® Organic Stamslabonen Compass (vh Ferrar

Buzzy® Organic Stamslabonen Compass (vh Ferrar

Buzzy® Organic Stamslabonen Maxi (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Stamslabonen Maxi (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Stamslaboon Hildora (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Stamslaboon Kievit laag (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Tuinbonen Witkiem (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Doperwt Karina (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Doperwt Karina (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Peulen Norli (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Peulen Norli (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Peulen Record (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Spinazie Securo (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Spinazie Securo (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Tandenstoter The Giant (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Calendula, Goudsbloem Ball's Orar

Buzzy® Organic Cosmos Sensation (BIO)

Buzzy® Organic Delphinium, Ridderspoor Imperial

Buzzy® Organic Helianthus, Reuzenzonnebloem gij

Buzzy® Organic Helianthus, Reuzenzonnebloem gig

Buzzy® Organic Helianthus, Lage zonnebloem Suns

Buzzy® Organic Helianthus, Zonnebloem Compact

Buzzy® Organic Helianthus, Zonnebloem Zohar F1

Buzzy® Organic Ipomoea, Klimmende Winde geme

Buzzy® Organic Lathyrus, Reuk- of Siererwt Old Sp

Buzzy® Organic Lathyrus, Reuk- of siererwt Paintec

Buzzy® Organic Lathyrus, Reuk- of Siererwt Spence

Buzzy® Organic Lathyrus, Reuk- of Siererwt Spence
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g & m m ?ﬁ E ﬁ g:; Nr Artikel EAN-code Omschrijving Status
82 127 | 136 | 145 | 154 150 94431 8711117944317 Buzzy® Organic Lavatera, Bekermalva rose/rood (I A
_— i | i ; 151 94547 8711117945475 Buzzy® Organic Papaver, Klaproos Rood (BIO) A
g E @ E E 152 94547 8711117945475 Buzzy® Organic Papaver, Klaproos Rood (BIO) A
83 | 92 128 | 137 | 146 [ 155 153 94638 8711117946380 Buzzy® Organic Phacelia, Bijenvoer (BIO) A
o | S | oo | e | ey | e | @ 154 94733 8711117947332 Buzzy® Organic Tagetes Lucida, Mexicaanse drago A
E E tﬁ @‘ m ﬁ 2 E E 155 94800 8711117948001 Buzzy® Organic Tropaeolum, Oost-Indische kers er A
84 | 93 | 102 | 111 | 120 [ 129 | 138 | 147 | 156 156 94800 8711117948001 Buzzy® Organic Tropaeolum, Oost-Indische kers er A
? s | | | e | 2 ; 157 94889 8711117948896 Buzzy® Organic Bloemenmengsel Bijen (BIO) A
W E Ei QJ %? :ﬁ % ﬁ E 158 94889 8711117948896 Buzzy® Organic Bloemenmengsel Bijen (BIO) A
85 [ 94 | 103 | 112 | 121 | 130 | 139 [ 148 | 157 159 94889 8711117948896 Buzzy® Organic Bloemenmengsel Bijen (BIO) A
o | ok | dine | ety | s | s | s 160 94910 8711117949107 Buzzy® Organic Wildbloemen mengsel (BIO) A
2 g m E % g ==} % g 161 94910 8711117949107 Buzzy® Organic Wildbloemen mengsel (BIO) A
8 | 95 | 104 | 113 | 122 | 131 | 140 | 149 | 158 162 94910 8711117949107 Buzzy® Organic Wildbloemen mengsel (BIO) A
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